
Trimble County
JV Volleyball Roster

School: Trimble County
Head Coach: Superintendent: Steve Miracle
Work Phone: (502)255-7781 Principal: Mike E Slider

FAX: (502)255-5126 Athletic Director: Frank Ragland
Mascot Name: Lady Raiders Enrollment: 380
School Colors: Royal Blue & Gold Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Grace Andrews 5' 4" Fresh.
Jenna Callis 5' 6" Junior
Emmalyn Cull 5' 0" Soph.
Desiree Edinger 5' 2" Junior
Megan Gonterman 5' 0" Fresh.
Kayla Harmon 5' 6" Junior
Michaela Hing 5' 5" Fresh.
Emma Horn 5' 0" Fresh.
Brooke Liter 5' 6" Fresh.
Kalyann Meece 5' 5" Fresh.
Mia Rodgers 5' 5" Fresh.
Alexis Rodriguez 5' 2" Soph.
Marissa Snow 5' 2" Fresh.
Maggie Stevens 5' 4" Fresh.
Skyla Vogg 5' 2" Soph.
Cheyenne Ward 5' 5" Fresh.
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Trimble County
JV Volleyball Roster

School: Trimble County
Head Coach: Superintendent: Steve Miracle
Work Phone: (502)255-7781 Principal: Mike E Slider

FAX: (502)255-5126 Athletic Director: Frank Ragland
Mascot Name: Lady Raiders Enrollment: 380
School Colors: Royal Blue & Gold Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Alexis Rodriguez 5' 2" Soph.
Mia Rodgers 5' 5" Fresh.
Kalyann Meece 5' 5" Fresh.
Marissa Snow 5' 2" Fresh.
Maggie Stevens 5' 4" Fresh.
Cheyenne Ward 5' 5" Fresh.
Skyla Vogg 5' 2" Soph.
Brooke Liter 5' 6" Fresh.
Emma Horn 5' 0" Fresh.
Emmalyn Cull 5' 0" Soph.
Jenna Callis 5' 6" Junior
Desiree Edinger 5' 2" Junior
Megan Gonterman 5' 0" Fresh.
Michaela Hing 5' 5" Fresh.
Kayla Harmon 5' 6" Junior
Grace Andrews 5' 4" Fresh.
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